Arctic Lapland Rally
25.-27.1.2018

Luokka 3, R2: FIA R1 ja R2B, Lahti:13
Nro
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Keskeyttéaneet: 50, Lavio Jaakko, 7B, Tekninen vika -
Tekninen vika

*AT-pisteet: 49, Rytkonen Anssi, 9D, Ennakko, 3:00,0 - 49, Rytkonen Anssi, 1A, Myoha, 10,0
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Kinnunen Jaro
Shemeikka Tuukka

Makinen Niko
Ottman Jarno

Lindberg Jussi
Tyyska Tuuka

Hokkala Henri
Pahkala Kimmo

Rytkonen Anssi
Koskela Juho-Ville

Joona Lauri
Maattanen Markus
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Juntunen Mika
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LUOKKATULOS

SM 3

Auto

Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Renault Twingo R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R2

Renault Twingo R2
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2:28:03,3
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2:33:07,8
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38,0

1:31,6
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19,8

1.39,6

1:49,7
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54, Luhtaniemi Jani, 9E, Tekninen vika - 55, Koski-Lammi Heikki, 5E, Suljettu kilpailusta - 61, Lahdeniemi Arttu, 8A,
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